Kitty Hawk Building Permit Report

Permit #

PIN #

Permits Issued From Monday, June 1, 2015 through Tuesday, June 30, 2015

ADDRESS

OWNER NAME

Type of Permit

Cost of Const.

Cost of Permit

Commercial
COM-6-15-5174

Electrical
ELEC-6-15-5165

ELEC-6-15-5171

ELEC-6-15-5207

ELEC-6-15-5214

Mechanical
MECH-6-15-5132

MECH-6-15-5134

MECH-6-15-5138

July 08, 2015

987610269543

987717201461

586508993489

986720709413

987619608947

987610366996

9875076912941(

987619704318

4700 N Croatan Hwy

Haley, Richard Scott

Total Number of Commercial Permits: 1

5115 N Va Dare Trl

4220 Poor Ridge Rd

5440 N Croatan Hwy

4001 Lindbergh Ave

Burghart, Theodore

Thibodeau, Monica

, Dare County Alcohol

Niland, John

Total Number of Electrical Permits: 4

4700 N Va Dare Trl

218 W Kitty Hawk Rd

3936 N Va Dare Trl

Oblvd, Lic

Weeks, Joseph H Jr

Virginia Dare Properties, Lic

Replace 2nd level windows (14),
reside and add new undergound
service.

Total Value of Commercial Permits: $35,000.00

CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS - $ 600.00
POLE LOCATED ON 5115 N VA

DARE TRL.

cfo power supply, cabinet, meter

base, & disconnet. Flood Zone VE

(EL 12' + 1' = 13'). Permit Fee:

$100

Install Temp Pole for future $ 300.00
construction. Flood Zone AE (8.3

+1'=9.3"). Permit Fee: $50.00

Run conduit to existing sign $ 1,200.00
outside to lite sign internally.Sign

in Flood Zone Shaded X. Permit

Fee: $100.00

cfo disconnect. Flood Zone VE $ 350.00
(12' + 1'= 13"). Permit Fee:

$50.00

Total Value of Electrical Permits: $2,450.00

cfo 5 Ton 13 Seer Indoor & $ 6,600.00
Outdoor Units for north kitchen.

Flood Zone VE (EL 12'+ 1" = 13").

Permit Fee: $100.00

c/o 2 ton 13 seer Indoor & outdoor $ 5,023.00
units. Heat gainfloss calcs

required. Flood Zone Shaded X.

Permit Fee: $50.00

c/o 2 Ton 13 Seer Indoor & $ 4,988.00
Outdoor Units for 2nd floor. Heat

gain/loss calcs required prior to

inspection. Flood Zone VE (EL 12'

+1'=13"). Permit Fee: $50.00

$ 35,000.00

$150.00
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Permit #

PIN #

ADDRESS

OWNER NAME

Type of Permit

Cost of Const.

Cost of Permit

MECH-6-15-5140

MECH-6-15-5142

MECH-6-15-5143

MECH-6-15-5146

MECH-6-15-5148

MECH-6-15-5150

MECH-6-15-5152

MECH-6-15-5154

MECH-6-15-5156

MECH-6-15-5159

MECH-6-15-5161

July 08, 2015

987507673755

987610451002

987508851004

987507596905

986510450183

987512856813

987508799066

987605182433

987618317625

987512851647

987614348819

3804 Keepers Way

103 Wilkins St

3836E6 N Va Dare Trl

3939 Parker St

3922 Pineway Dr

110 W Tateway Rd

3836B6 N Va Dare Trl

4932 Lunar Dr

4250 Worthington Ln

3625 Rabbit Hollow

4426 Johnston Ln

Bentley, David C

Bauer, Richard |

Zielinski, Thomas M

Birsinger, Gregory T

Ritter, William M lii

Newberry, lii, Donald

Parker, Margaret

Oliver, R Spencer Trustee Under Thi

Potter, Douglas J

Soine, William H

Skelton, Richard Edward

c/o 1.5 Ron 15 Seer Indoor &
Outdoor Units for 1st floor. Heat
gain/loss calcs required prior to
inspection. Flood Zone Shaded X.

Permit Fee: $50.00

c/o (2) 2 Ton 14 Seer Indoor &
Outdoor Units for ground & 2nd
floor. Heat gain/loss calcs
required prior to inspection. Flood
Zone Shaded X. Permit Fee:

$50.00

c/o 2.5 Ton 14 Seer Indoor &
Outdoor Units. Heat gain/loss
cales required prior to inspection.
Flood Zone VE (12' + 1' = 13)).

Permit Fee: $50.00

c/o 3.5 Ton 15 Seer Indoor &
Outdoor Units for 1st Floor. Heat
gainfloss calcs required prior to
inspection. Flood Zane Shaded X.

Permit Fee: $50.00

cfo 2 Ton 14.5 Seer Indoor &
Qutdoor Units for main level. Heat
gain/loss calcs required prior to
inspection. Flood Zone AE (EL
8.3'+1'=9.3"); Permit Fee:

$50.00

cfo 3.5 Ton Indoor & Qutdoor
Units & heater pack. Heat
gain/loss calcs required prior to
inspection. Flood Zone AE(EL 9
+1'=10"; Permit Fee: $50.00

¢/o 1.5 Ton 13 Seer Heat Pump.
Heat gainfloss calcs required prior
to inspection. Flood Zone AE ( EL
10' + 1'= 11'); Permit Fee: $50.00
c/o Outdoor Unit & coil, convert to
410 A freon. Heat gain/loss calcs
reauired prior to inspection. Flood
Zone Shaded X, Permit Fee:

$50.00

c/o 3.5 Ton 14.5 Seer Indoor &
Outdoor Units. Heat gainfloss
cales required prior to inspection.
Flood Zone AE (8.3' + 1' + 9.3').

Permit Fee: $50.00

clo 2 Ton 14.5 Seer Indoor &
Outdoor Units for Main Level.
Heat gainfloss calcs required prior
to inspection. Flood Zone Shaded

X. Permit Fee: $50.00

c/o 3 Ton 14.5 Seer Indoor &
Outdoor Units for main level. Heat
gain/loss calcs required prior to
inspection. Flood Zone Shaded X.

Permit Fee: $50.00

$ 5,600.00

$ 9,632.00

$ 5,300.00

$6,038.00

$ 4,755.00

$ 5,762.00

$ 2,800.00

$ 4,500.00

$ 5,773.00

$ 4,680.00

$ 5,650.00

$50.00 2

$50.00
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Permit #

PIN #

ADDRESS

OWNER NAME

Type of Permit

Cost of Const.

Cost of Permit

MECH-6-15-5163

MECH-6-15-5166

MECH-6-15-5169

MECH-6-15-5176

MECH-6-15-5179

MECH-6-15-5181

MECH-6-15-5183

MECH-6-15-5185

MECH-6-15-5189

MECH-6-15-5191

MECH-6-15-5194

July 08, 2015

987615528917

987507691294

987512966467

987609254370

987610358856

987512852105

987606372781

987619704166

987606380753

987610463306

986606375685

4216 N Va Dare Trl

200 W Kitty Hawk Rd

3600 N Va Dare Trl

4609 Tamarack Dr

4528 Lindbergh Ave

218G W Tateway Rd

4802 N Va Dare Trl

3824 N Va Dare Trl

4909 N Va Dare Trl

4605 N Va Dare Trl

5204 Pine Hill Ln

Meleady, Jr., Paul

Bacenko, Marsha

Snead, Evelyn C

Schroer, James

Liverman, John Henry Jr

Zelnosky, James J

Smith, Marsha M

, Coinjock Realty Inc

Beatty, Katharine M

Ely, Pauline

Myers, Jackie G

cfo 3 Ton 14.5 Seer Indoor &
Outdoor Units for 2nd floor. Heat
gainfloss calcs required prior to
inspection. Flood Zone VE (EL 12'
+1'=13"). Permit Fee: $50.00
c/o 2 Ton 14.5 Seer Indoor &
Outdoor Units for top level.
Commercial w/Residential fees.
Flood Zone Shaded X. Permit
Fee: $50.00

C/O 1.5 Ton 13 Seer Indoor &
Qutdoor Units. Heat gainloss
cales required prior to inspection.
Permit fee: $50.00

clo 1.5 & 2.5 Ton 14.5 Seer Indoor
& Outdoor Units for level 1 & 2.
Heat gain/loss calcs required prior
to inspection. Flood Zone Shaded
X. Permit Fee: $50.00

¢/o 3 Ton 13 Seer Outdoor Unit.
Heat gairvloss calcs required prior
to inspection. Flood Zone Shaded
X. Permit Fee: $50.00

clo 2.5 Ton 14 Seer Indoor &
Outdoor Units. Heat gain/loss
calcs required prior to inspection.
Flood Zone Shaded X. Permit
Fee: $50.00

2 Ton 13 Seer Indoor & Outdoor
Units. Heat gain/loss calcs
required prior to inspection. Flood
Zone VE (EL 12' + 1'= 13'). Permit
Fee: $50.00

¢/o 2.5 ton 13 Seer Indoor &
Qutdoor Units. Heat gainfloss
calcs required prior to inspection.
Flood Zone VE (12' + 1'=13)).
Permit Fee: $50.00

c/o 3 Ton 13 Seer Indoor &
Outdoor Units. Heat gainloss
calcs required. Flood Zone VE (EL
12'+1' = 139); Permit Fee:

$50.00

c/o 2 ton 15 Seer Indoor &
Outdoor Units for main level. Heat
gainfloss calcs required prior to
inspection. Flood Zone VE (EL 12'
+ 1'=13"); Permit Fee: $50.00
¢/o 2.5 Ton Indoor & Qutdoor
Units & 8 KW heater pack. Heat
gain/loss calcs required prior to
inspection. Flood Zone AE (EL
8.3'+ 1'=9.3"). Permit Fee:
$50.00

$ 5,988.00

$ 4,988.00

$ 5,300.00

$9,588.00

$3,723.00

$ 5,433.00

§ 5,890.00

$ 5,995.00

$6,409.00

$ 5,870.00

$ 5,462.00
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Permit #

PIN #

ADDRESS

OWNER NAME

Type of Permit

Cost of Const.

Cost of Permit

MECH-6-15-5201

MECH-6-15-5212

MECH-6-15-5215

MECH-6-15-5217

MECH-6-15-5220

MECH-6-15-5222

MECH-6-15-5224

987619618321

987512871024

987619500324

987506481537

9876184029120¢

987614447170

987717007373L1

4012 N Va Dare Trl

3712 Croatan Highway

4015 Shelby Ave

722 W Kitty Hawk Rd

3006 Seahorse Ct

4316 Lindbergh Ave

5200 N Croatan Hwy

Doxey, Isaac William

Emerald Circle Drive Holdings Lic

Watters, James D

, Town Of Kitty Hawk

Raockwell, Myrna H

Jamison, Frank J

Sentara Albemarle Regional Medical

Total Number of Mechanical Permits: 32

cfo 205 14 Seer Indoor & Outdoor
Units. Heat gain/loss calcs
required prior to inspection. Flood
Zone VE (12' + 1'=13"); Permit
Fee: $50.00

THE GOOD LIFE GOURMET -
c/o 3 Ton Indoor & Outdoor Units.
Flood Zone Shaded X. Permit
Fee: $100.00

c/o 3 Ton 14 Seer Indoor &
Outdoor Units. Heat gainfioss
calcs required prior to Inspection.
Flood Zone Shaded X. Permit
Fee: $50.00

clo 4 Ton 13 Seer 3 Phase Indoor
& Outdoor Units. Replace decking
for stand. Flood Zone AE ( 8.3' +
1' = 9.3'). Permit Fee: Waived.

c/o 2 Ton 14 Seer Indoor &
QOutdoor Units. Flood Zone
Shaded X, Commercial
w/Residential Fees. Permit Fee:
$50.00

c/o 2 ton 14 Seer Indoor &
Outdoor Units for mid level, Heat
gain/loss calcs required prior to
inspection. Flood Zone Shaded X.
Permit Fee: $50.00

SUITE 6 - c/o 3 Ton 20 Seer
Indoor & Outdoor Units. Flood
Zone Shaded X. Permit Fee:
$100.00

Total Value of Mechanical Permits: $184,092.00

§$ 5,700.00

$ 6,500.00

$ 4,800.00

$ 7,900.00

$ 1,945.00

$ 5,500.00

$ 10,000.00

$50.00

$100.00

$50.00
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8
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$50.00

$100.00

C

Residential
RES-5-15-5113
RES-5-15-5129

RES-6-15-5193
RES-6-15-5206

RES-6-15-5210

986506486125
986508993489

987510378259
987511661636

987511670284

4165 Dowdy Lane
4220 Paor Ridge Rd

3840 Elijah Baum Rd
100 Dasher Ln

3835 Keepers Way

Kunz, lii, Arthur
Thibodeau, Monica

Ford, Jane
Daner, William E Jr

Mignogna, Elizabeth

Total Number of Residential Permits: 5

Construct new 7' X 22' dock.

Demo of manufactured home with
garage.

Install spa & deck

Replace ground level decking
near pool.

Additon (364 sq. ft.) for game
room and bath under house.

Total Value of Residential Permits: $80,439.00

$ 5,500.00

$ 25,000.00
§$ 2,500.00

$ 47,439.00

§77.00

$100.00
$25.00

$360.20

Sign - Building

SIGB-6-15-5175

SIGB-6-15-5188

July 08, 2015

987717007373L1

986608898028

5200 N Croatan Hwy

0 Cypress Knee

Sentara Albemarle Regional Medical

Gold Key Resorts, Lic

Install freestanding sign with
internal lighting

Installation of 1 new free standing
sign (internally lit) & 25 ft. flag
pole w/ flag,

$ 7,806.00

$ 20,000.00

$100.00

$100.00

-
ez
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Permit # PIN # ADDRESS OWNER NAME Type of Permit Cost of Const. Cost of Permit

Total Number of Sign - Building Permits: 2 Total Value of Sign - Building Permits: $27,806.00

[ - TR T . iy
Total Number O1 sullaing Fermits: 44

- Total Value of Building Permits:

Total Number of Residential Permits 33 Total Number of Commercial Permits 11
Total Value of Residential Permits $227,248.00 Total Value of Commercial Permits $102,539.00

July 08, 2015 Page 50f5



